©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2014 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NLSX5011/D
NLSX5011
1-Bit 100 Mb/s Configurable
Dual-Supply Level
Translator

VL VCC
I/O VL1 I/O VCC1GPIO EN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NLSX5011AMUTCG UDFN6, 1.45x1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLSX5011MUTCG UDFN6, 1.2x1.0, 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
NLSX5011AMX1TCG ULLGA6, 1.45x1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
NLSX5011BMX1TCG ULLGA6, 1.2x1.0, 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
NLSX5011